
Help us build a cabin
We’re raising funds to build a cabin for Fostering Bulloch, a local 501c3 organization 

helping children in foster care and at-risk youth. The cabin will increase their 

capacity to host children from across the state of Georgia. Help us host them!

Large name / logo on plaque on the 

cabin and social media shoutout

Small name / logo on plaque on the 

cabin and social media shoutout

Medium name / logo on plaque on the 

cabin and social media shoutout

Name on plaque on the cabin and 

social media shoutout

Scan the code to 
become a sponsor.

platinum

silver

gold

bronze

$10,000+

$2,500

$5,000

$1,000

1 AVAILABLE

10 AVAILABLE

5 AVAILABLE

15 AVAILABLE

We welcome donations of all sizes, and for donations under $1,000 we’ll send you a thank you.


